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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (15)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ACal St. Bake _________1

ACal Poly Pom _________2

ACal St. Los _________3

ACerritos _________4

AMt. Sac _________5

BCal St. Los _________6

ACal St. San _________7

ACal St. San _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMoorpark _________2

ALong Beach _________3

BEl Camino _________4

AEl Camino _________5

BMoorpark _________6

ASouthwestern _________7

AAntelope Val _________8

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (19)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ACal St. San _________1

BCerritos _________2

ACal Poly Pom _________3

AMt. Sac _________4

ACal St. Los _________5

AGlendale _________6

ACerritos _________7

ACanyons _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AAntelope Val _________1

AEl Camino _________2

BSD Mesa _________3

AMoorpark _________4

ASD Mesa _________5

ASaddleback _________6

ACuyamaca _________7

BFullerton _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ALong Beach _________3

AFullerton _________4

ASouthwestern _________5

Event  3   Women 1500 Meter Run (108)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Loyola MarymShanahan, Danielle _________1

Cal BaptistDelanis, Emeline _________2

Cal Poly PomMorris, Calene _________3

Loyola MarymKelly, Ann _________4

Cal Poly PomMonoszlay, Casey _________5

Loyola MarymCarino, Marisa _________6

Cal Poly PomBooker, Symone _________7

Loyola MarymHubert, Emily _________8

Cal St. SanSwantek, Ariana _________9

Cal St. LosMelendez, Ariel _________10

Loyola MarymGarcia, Elena _________11

Cal St. SanFlora, Lisa _________12

Loyola MarymGarcia, Lorena _________13

Cal Poly PomServin, Araceli _________14

Loyola MarymNunez, Danielle _________15

SaddlebackVallier, Angel _________16

San BernardiPerez, Savanna _________17

GlendaleMasedo, Giselle _________18

Loyola MarymVorgitch, Madelyn _________19

Mt. SacMarine, Demi _________20

SaddlebackDagarin, Caroline _________21

Cal St. SanAceves, Laura _________22

Cal St. LosHernandez, Clarisa _________23

Cal Poly PomFernandez, Lorraine _________24

GlendaleSetian, Leana _________25

SaddlebackOberschelp, Rachel _________26

Cal Poly PomBetart, Anahi _________27
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Women 1500 Meter Run (108))
Mt. SacMurrietta, Danielle _________1

CerritosHarris, Rebecca _________2

GlendaleSalas, Angelica _________3

Cal St. SanCasillas, Alyssa _________4

Cal BaptistPulliam, Micaela _________5

CanyonsEllis, Díani _________6

CerritosVelasco, Adriana _________7

GlendaleBoyajyan, Nona _________8

Cal St. SanEberwein, Shelby _________9

Cal St. SanSoriano, Anahi _________10

Cal Poly PomVollhardt, Sydney _________11

MoorparkFleming, Emma _________12

Cal St. SanPineda, Michelle _________13

Cal St. BakeValdez, Angel _________14

Cal BaptistWilliams, Alicia _________15

MoorparkPlayer, Emma _________16

Cal Poly PomRobles, Xochitl _________17

Cal St. SanRivera, Cynthia _________18

Cal St. SanBudovec, Karina _________19

Cal St. BakeBlackmon, Tori _________20

El CaminoHarmon, Brianna _________21

GlendaleNaranjo, Fabiola _________22

Cal Poly PomPerez Cazarez, Leslie _________23

GlendaleFaulkner, Fiona _________24

Cal BaptistAvila, Alysa _________25

Section   3 of  4   Finals
GlendaleGarcia, Serena _________1

Mt. SacJackson, Kyree _________2

Cal BaptistEstrada, Alexys _________3

FullertonNyenhuis, Cassidy _________4

Cal St. SanEvans, Alexandra _________5

CerritosHernandez, Raquel _________6

Cal St. LosBaldizon, Audree _________7

Cal Poly PomOtto, Taylor _________8

CuestaDuston, Samantha _________9

Mt. SacVelasco-Ruiz, Daisy _________10

SouthwesternBarcenas, Laticia _________11

Cal BaptistRobidoux, Ashtyn _________12

Cal BaptistLinger, Cammy _________13

Cal BaptistSpurlock, Morgan _________14

Long BeachMunoz, Kimberly _________15

GlendaleAyala, Maria _________16

Golden WestRodriguez, Briana _________17

Cal St. LosGastelum, Diana _________18

Cal Poly PomBadillo, Luz _________19

Cal St. SanEllsworth, Delaney _________20

Cal St. SanGee, Rachel _________21

San BernardiHebb, Alyssa _________22

Mt. SacCastillo, Teresa _________23

CerritosSoto, Esmeralda _________24

Loyola MarymDanforth, Kyla _________25
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  3   Women 1500 Meter Run (108))
Cal Poly PomHernandez, Elizabeth _________1

Cal St. BakeFrausto, Alejandra _________2

Cal Poly PomManzke, Kate _________3

Cal St. LosShak, Svetlana _________4

Cal St. BakeMoorehead, Jessica _________5

Cal St. SanRomero, Laura _________6

Top Speed RuBalvaneda, Kaylie _________7

Long BeachJones, Lauryn _________8

Cal St. SanSteinhoff, Jessica _________9

Cal St. SanBacon, Phillie _________10

UnattachedSpencer, Malika _________11

East LABautista, Estrella _________12

Long BeachDiaz, Destiny _________13

Cal St. BakePelzer, Paradise _________14

Cal Poly PomMelendez, Jennifer _________15

Loyola MarymWohlenberg, Hannah _________16

Cal BaptistRabenstein, Kim _________17

Cal Poly PomCastillo, Kelly _________18

Cal St. BakeMariscal, Ariana _________19

Cal Poly PomCuringa, Antonella _________20

Cal St. LosSteimer-Barragan, Arielle _________21

Cal BaptistBuettner, Jennifer _________22

Cal St. SanBoydd, Lauren _________23

Loyola MarymApelryd, Johanna _________24

Cal St. BakeSegrest, Heather _________25

Cal St. BakeMedina, Genesis _________26

PasadenaMedina, Stephanie _________27

Golden WestLe, Cindy _________28

Cal St. SanPerez, Angelina _________29

Cal St. LosTam, Isabella _________30

Cal St. BakeTorres, Irma _________31

Event  4   Men 1500 Meter Run (119)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cal Poly PomDominguez, Ruben _________1

Cal Poly PomFerguson, Brandon _________2

Loyola MarymMcLennan, Jordan _________3

Loyola MarymEstrada, Branden _________4

Cal Poly PomHyden, Christopher _________5

Loyola MarymFredlund, Christopher _________6

Cal Poly PomReed, Devon _________7

Cal BaptistErnst, William _________8

Cal Poly PomGuillen, Marcos _________9

GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro _________10

Loyola MarymJoerger, Brian _________11

Loyola MarymLoasby, Harry _________12

Cal St. SanGonzalez, Joseph _________13

Loyola MarymWells, Nicolas _________14

CuestaStangle, Trevor _________15

El CaminoCardona, Israel _________16

Cal Poly PomRamirez, Chris _________17

Mt. SacFilenic, Hunter _________18

Mt. SacDondalski, Michael _________19

Cal Poly PomReed, Brittan _________20

Cal Poly PomMiller, Kyle _________21

Loyola MarymPederson, Koby _________22

Cal BaptistEmerson, Jayden _________23

Cal St. SanTerris, Steven _________24

Mt. SacNorwood, Jahleel _________25

Cal Poly PomCorcoran, Leo _________26

Loyola MarymLapovich, Grant _________27

Cal BaptistAvila, Anthony _________28

Cal BaptistChoe, Elliot _________29

El CaminoHelfgott, Jacob _________30
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  4   Men 1500 Meter Run (119))
Cal BaptistRoss, Jonah _________1

SouthwesternFlores, David _________2

Loyola MarymSasser, Alex _________3

Cal BaptistKipkorir, Ken _________4

MoorparkDe Mello, James _________5

MoorparkFlores, Joel _________6

Cal St. SanLehr, Kevin _________7

GlendaleElzaiat, Ahmad _________8

Loyola MarymPolerecky, Jack _________9

PasadenaRamirez, Marcelo _________10

MoorparkEisler, Jake _________11

Loyola MarymHolton, Mat _________12

CerritosLopez, Anthony _________13

PasadenaBravo, Eric _________14

Loyola MarymRodgers, Joey _________15

Cal BaptistAguilar, David _________16

SouthwesternBarreto, Agustin _________17

Cal BaptistAtwell, James _________18

MoorparkMohidin, Zohair _________19

CanyonsCucuta, Cristian _________20

PasadenaGuzman, Nathan-Michael _________21

GlendaleGalvez, Christopher _________22

GlendaleCasarrubia, Chris _________23

Chino HillsHuerta, Vicente _________24

Cal St. BakeRaya, Alex _________25

GlendaleVazquez, Danny _________26

SaddlebackKabbout, Michael _________27

Top Speed RuRamirez, Richard _________28

GlendaleVazquez, Alberto _________29

Golden WestBaird, Luke _________30

Section   3 of  4   Finals
PasadenaAlcala, Christian _________1

Cal St. BakeRockett, DeArris _________2

West Los AngVillarreal, Jose _________3

Golden WestMarino, Noah _________4

West Los AngMoreno, Adrian _________5

Long BeachVasquez, Harold _________6

GlendaleGarcia, Heriberto _________7

Top Speed RuMorales, Mark _________8

MoorparkCorrea, Rodolfo _________9

SouthwesternRichards, Andrew _________10

GlendaleMelendez, Christian _________11

FullertonFranklin, Aaron _________12

GlendaleLopez, Hector _________13

FullertonBonnand, Evan _________14

FullertonSheatz, Ethan _________15

FullertonChavez, Xavier _________16

SD MesaMontgomery, Joshua _________17

UnattachedSerpa, Ethan _________18

UnattachedStevenson, Shaun _________19

Long BeachLeon, Taylor _________20

East LALopez, Daniel _________21

Cal St. LosGarcia, Jose _________22

Long BeachLogan, Dominic _________23

Cal St. BakeThrelkeld, Curtis _________24

Long BeachGutierrez, Pedro _________25

Cal Poly PomDiaz, Adrian _________26

Cal St. SanMaize, Ryan _________27

Loyola MarymAvila, Marcus _________28

East LAQuintero, Jonathan _________29

Cal Poly PomBackman, Thomas _________30
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  4   Men 1500 Meter Run (119))
Arc Racing PGalasso, Terence _________1

East LAHernadez, Pablo _________2

GlendaleVazquez, Paulo _________3

East LARuiz, Mathew _________4

UnattachedShon, Ryan _________5

Cal St. LosPena, Ricardo _________6

UnattachedMorales, Oscar _________7

Cal Poly PomDiosdado, Issac _________8

UnattachedSmith, Ashley _________9

East LARascon, Raymond _________10

Loyola MarymStein, Matthew _________11

Long BeachJenkins, Willie _________12

UnattachedUbaldo, Javier _________13

Mt. SacOseguera, Ivan _________14

UnattachedDuarte, Jason _________15

Cal BaptistLowrie, Michael _________16

Loyola MarymDavis, Ben _________17

Mt. SacDominguez, Isaac _________18

UnattachedVan Beurden, Daniel _________19

UnattachedMessina, Tim _________20

East LAFlores, Rene _________21

East LARangel, Nathan _________22

Mt. SacCuaya Gallardo, Marcos _________23

UnattachedRossman, Kyle _________24

Cal St. SanDorado, Phillip _________25

Loyola MarymHeink, Jacob _________26

PasadenaReyes, Jacob _________27

Cal BaptistKipkilach, Bismarck _________28

SD MesaGarcia, Yamil _________29

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (37)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
West Los AngDear, Mari _________1

Golden WestBell, Tajanique _________2

CerritosHarbin, Skylin _________3

CerritosWebster, Juanita _________4

Cal Poly PomWilliams, Xjaedah _________5

El CaminoTyler, Shukura _________6

MoorparkJohnson, Paige _________7

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
CerritosBanyi, Michaela _________1

Cal St. BakeVera, Susannah _________2

El CaminoCody, Ivery _________3

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl _________4

Cal St. SanDettmon, Devony _________5

CerritosNavarro, Brandy _________6

Mt. SacHornsby, Queana _________7

CerritosBriggs, Amani _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
CanyonsCooper, Ariana _________1

SouthwesternMoya, Janeth _________2

SD MesaBoger, Frankie _________3

CerritosBurgos, Giselle _________4

CerritosMinix, Jelani _________5

Mt. SacWisham, Nadya _________6

West Los AngNtekume, Odiri _________7

CerritosHerrera, Kassandra _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
MoorparkHashemi, Sara _________1

PasadenaSmith, Natalie _________2

CerritosMonaco, Jaime _________3

CerritosCarcedo, Suyan _________4

CerritosPham, Davina _________5

SaddlebackPowers, Victoria _________6

SaddlebackKron, Natalie _________7

Cal St. BakeWilson, Falon _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mt. SacCurry, Alyssa _________2

Wes WilliamsRosario, Amber _________3

Cal Poly PomLe, Sophia _________4

Cal St. BakeFinch, Julianne _________5

GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine _________6

Event  6   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (45)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Cal St. BakeWatson, Tristan _________1

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha _________2

FullertonWalker, Justin _________3

Cal St. LosMoseley, Ingvar _________4

Long BeachManuel, Bayron _________5

Mt. SacFoster, Jasher _________6

Mt. SacHawkins, Gary _________7

Cal St. SanJohnson, Bryce _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  6   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (45))
CerritosMunoz, Zachary _________1

CerritosLogan, Jaydon _________2

Cal St. LosLightford, Reid _________3

Long BeachJohnson, Anthony _________4

CuestaCheek, Aaron _________5

Cal Poly PomLawson, Kyle _________6

Mt. SacNicely, Brandon _________7

Antelope ValSpivey, Cedric _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
El CaminoMoore, Justin _________1

MoorparkGarrett, Ethan _________2

West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn _________3

GlendalePalmer, Neron _________4

CuyamacaLewis, Zachary _________5

MoorparkTrower, Samuel _________6

SaddlebackPease, John _________7

Mt. SacGregus, Keaton _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
SouthwesternStevens, Trey _________1

Golden WestNyear, Ibtihaj _________2

Golden WestMang, Tommy _________3

SouthwesternIcart, Christopher _________4

Long BeachBeckles, Keeshan _________5

Golden WestTaylor, Jon _________6

SouthwesternHerrera, Arturo _________7

CuyamacaJimmerson, Ashlynn _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Cal St. BakeBrown, DeMario _________1

Cal Poly PomLopez-Nunez, Gonzalo _________2

CerritosWilliams, Victor _________3

West Los AngYoung, Malik _________4

PasadenaTong, Brandon _________5

Cal St. BakeGaeta, Gabriel _________6

Cal St. BakeZandes, Nick _________7

West Los AngMejia, Shaquille _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Cal Poly PomTyler, Matthew _________2

Cal Poly PomO'Brien, Nolan _________3

SD MesaMickelson, Aaron _________4

Cal St. BakeOdum, Dayan _________5

Cal St. BakeBenavides, Alec _________6

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash (54)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
MoorparkMcnair, London _________1

San BernardiPerez, Savanna _________2

Mt. SacMilner, Jaelin _________3

Mile EatersCampos, Taryn _________4

West Los AngHenry, Alexis _________5

Cal Poly PomGaines, Kendahl _________6

Cal St. SanWyckoff, Lauren _________7

West Los AngKoncki, Ellie _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi _________1

Cal St. LosBeard, Cicelya _________2

Cal St. LosMurillo, Nadine _________3

Cal St. SanOrtiz, Lea _________4

West Los AngLindley, N'Finity _________5

Cal St. LosGebhart, Mattingly _________6

Antelope ValDuncan, Jasmane _________7

CuestaPurcell, Kirsten _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Golden WestMcKinnon, Brenna _________1

Cal St. SanMojica, Allison _________2

West Los AngAndrews, Reagan _________3

Cal St. LosBall, Jhaylen _________4

West Los AngJenkins, Jada _________5

CerritosSalgado, Amanda _________6

West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella _________7

El CaminoJohnson, Antaniece _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
SouthwesternCorona, Jennifer _________1

CerritosHuerta Miranda, Grecia _________2

CerritosBanks, Bri'ale _________3

MoorparkMeans, Dymond _________4

CuestaBourgault, Amanda _________5

Long BeachPowell, Angela _________6

Santa AnaGaldabaValle, Salma _________7

Long BeachVizcarra, Brenda _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Cal Poly PomReyna, Sarah _________1

Cal St. SanFierro, Lissette _________2

SD MesaFox, Jordyn _________3

SouthwesternYork, Mary _________4

Cal Poly PomMiller, Ravyn _________5

Cal Poly PomLe, Sophia _________6

FullertonRamos, Shyleen _________7

Santa AnaGiraldo, Diana _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash (54))
Mt. SacGriffin, Lenaya _________1

Cal St. LosMejia, Elizabeth _________2

Cal St. LosMcLin, Catina _________3

FullertonJuarez, Daniela _________4

Cal Poly PomFagalar, J'Ley _________5

Cal St. LosBoykin, VaDaija _________6

Mt. SacGibson, Kayla _________7

SouthwesternSpencer, Jeyla _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Cal St. SanGonzalez, Madelyn _________2

CerritosEbanks, Lilian _________3

Golden WestBuckels, Courtney _________4

Cal St. LosHamilton, Damaris _________5

Cal St. LosNiweigha, Tokoni _________6

East LACastanon, Ruth _________7

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash (81)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
CerritosLong, Jhamani _________1

SouthwesternHernandez, Alberto _________2

Mt. SacWinters, Chaio _________3

SaddlebackVan Vliet, Nicholas _________4

MoorparkPurdy, Michael _________5

Mt. SacMosley, Dominique _________6

SaddlebackSuri, Josh _________7

CanyonsEze, Tochukwe _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Cal St. SanHickman, Aaron _________1

SD MesaStrange, Doug _________2

West Los AngBanks, Joseph _________3

GlendaleAtangana, Christopher _________4

CerritosKing, Jah'mal _________5

Golden WestHarris, Brennan _________6

Mt. SacBluitt, Cavan _________7

West Los AngRobins, Bernard _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
West Los AngBell, Daniel _________1

San BernardiDandy, Willie _________2

Mt. SacGraves, Michael _________3

West Los AngBarrett, Hasani _________4

MoorparkBlok, Peter _________5

CuestaCheek, Aaron _________6

MoorparkGorian, Colton _________7

MoorparkAcosta, Jacob _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
MoorparkDe Mello, James _________1

Mt. SacMahoney, Rodrick _________2

West Los AngJohnson, Alexander _________3

SaddlebackSears, Jonathan _________4

Mt. SacSchexnayder, Kevin _________5

El CaminoJones, Maurice _________6

FullertonGomez-Garcia, Raymond _________7

CanyonsBeeler, Blake _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
CerritosCoffman, Tyler _________1

West Los AngRobinson, Durwyn _________2

El CaminoDave, Khalil _________3

Cal Poly PomMannino, Nicholas _________4

Mt. SacGregus, Keaton _________5

El CaminoSharp, Landon _________6

El CaminoVargas, Josue _________7

Golden WestMitchell, AntJuan _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Golden WestMadera, Eduardo _________1

SouthwesternJohnson, Olanzo _________2

GlendaleCabrera, Christopher _________3

Mt. SacNicely, Brandon _________4

CerritosBray, Ezra _________5

SD MesaLasu, Andrew _________6

SouthwesternCarson, Aqel _________7

Mt. SacWhitaker, Darron _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
UnattachedSkovronski, Roman _________1

UnattachedStokes, Daniel _________2

UnattachedTaylor-Cortez, Dallas _________3

West Los AngPennell, Rommell _________4

West Los AngThompson, Michael _________5

Cal St. SanHarder, Caine _________6

Cal Poly PomGomez, Reynaldo _________7

West Los AngJenkins, Jalen _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Long BeachRidgeway, Evan _________1

Cal Poly PomQuintanilla, Arnie _________2

East LACuencu, Emmanuel _________3

CerritosBlanding, Darion _________4

Long BeachMitchell, M'Sai _________5

CerritosAwad, Khalil _________6

Golden WestHollinsworth, Devin _________7

UnattachedLeandro, Christopher _________8
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Section   9 of  11   Finals...(Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash (81))
West Los AngCooksey, Kiyaam _________1

SD MesaMunoz, Marco _________2

SouthwesternWhiting, Ty'shaun _________3

East LABrown, Akeim _________4

Golden WestNyear, Ibtihaj _________5

UnattachedFischer, Trevor _________6

East LAWilson, Dale _________7

SouthwesternOjajuni, Julius _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Cal St. LosToliver, Milan _________2

Cal St. BakeMolina, Arreon _________3

Cal St. BakeZandes, Nick _________4

El CaminoBernard, Damien _________5

Cal BaptistAvila, Anthony _________6

Cal Poly PomLopez-Nunez, Gonzalo _________7

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Cal Poly PomChavannes, Carl _________3

Providence CStamper, Aaron _________4

Usc Trojan MRoberts, Matthew _________5

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Dash (70)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Cal St. LosPuckett, Darian _________1

Mt. SacSandoval, Victoria _________2

CerritosStory, Meka _________3

Mt. SacBaaree, Rahmah _________4

Cal St. LosMiles, J'Liyah _________5

Cal St. SanWatson, Sinclair _________6

MoorparkJohnson, Paige _________7

West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
CerritosAddo, Symone _________1

MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie _________2

Cal St. SanDettmon, Devony _________3

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl _________4

Cal St. SanOliver, Jasmine _________5

Cal St. LosWilliams, Kiyana _________6

El CaminoBrown, Anaiah _________7

Long BeachAbdulrahmaan, Aaliyah _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Long BeachCrawford, Seayanna _________1

Santa AnaWallace, Cydnee _________2

Cal St. LosFernandes, T'Icis _________3

Cal St. SanWidmer, Jolene _________4

CanyonsStiverson, Tayler _________5

Cal St. LosAllen, Nia _________6

El CaminoMason, Sheniya _________7

CanyonsSkarule, Nameda _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Mt. SacJavier Gonzalez, Michelle _________1

Long BeachHooper, Delorian _________2

FullertonReese, Jordyn _________3

Cal St. SanHernandez, Jenna _________4

MoorparkLopez, Destiny _________5

Long BeachMendez, Veronica _________6

SaddlebackEl-Haj-Ibrahim, Fatima _________7

CanyonsSession, Keyana _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
FullertonPean, Liz _________1

MoorparkSpringer, Madeline _________2

Cal St. SanDunn, Amoya _________3

GlendaleDean, Cydnea _________4

Cal St. SanSimpson, Witley _________5

West Los AngLopez, Keilani _________6

Cal St. SanBediamol, Noelle _________7

Golden WestGonzalez, Tatiana _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
PasadenaAbdul-Mujeeb, Asha _________1

Golden WestSharif, Hanin _________2

Long BeachSykes, Thomasine _________3

CuyamacaNewkirk, G'Khara _________4

SouthwesternChen, Yi _________5

CuestaSmith, Tatum _________6

GlendaleAldana, Vanessa _________7

GlendaleReyes, Ivania _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Golden WestNalepo, Aleksandra _________1

PasadenaHernandez, Naomi _________2

Cal St. SanMakshofi, Aghdas _________3

Long BeachCaraballo, Ashley _________4

Cal St. SanWilliams, Breanna _________5

GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine _________6

Long BeachVarela, Courtney _________7

SouthwesternGuinyard, Chinyere _________8
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Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   8 of  9   Finals...(Event  9   Women 100 Meter Dash (70))
Mt. SacButler, Kieana _________1

Cal St. SanBethley, Kiera _________2

CerritosJackson, Kymberlynn _________3

Mt. SacArnold, Sophia _________4

Cal Poly PomGreenlaw, Alisha _________5

SouthwesternAlcaraz, Jessica _________6

Institute ZBLiz, Tamiris _________7

SD MesaFox, Jordyn _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Cal St. BakeWilson, Falon _________2

Cal St. BakeRamey, Jazmine _________3

GlendaleBastagian, Natalie _________4

Cal St. BakeLeSure, Mariah _________5

West Los AngThomas-Carrillo, Nikidda _________6

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________7

Event  10   Men 100 Meter Dash (109)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
MoorparkTaylor, Zachary _________1

Mt. SacMccomb, Frank _________2

GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel _________3

SD MesaBrooks, Giovanni _________4

West Los AngHooper, Cahlil _________5

Cal St. LosHill, Johnathan _________6

Cal St. LosMoseley, Ingvar _________7

Cal St. LosScott, Clifford _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
SD MesaWalker, Qwayjon _________1

GlendaleJohnson, Dante _________2

SaddlebackFischer, Austin _________3

Institute ZBde Oliveira, Joao Vitor _________4

SD MesaBibbs, Andre _________5

Cal St. SanLuis, Tyler _________6

Antelope ValWindhan, Cameron _________7

MoorparkPlambeck, Austin _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
GlendaleSkipper-Barnett, Vincent _________1

El CaminoAnderson, Jerrett _________2

SaddlebackPioquinto, Adrian _________3

CuyamacaBrown, Nehemiah _________4

Cal St. SanHale Jr, Nathan _________5

SD MesaRobinson, Christion _________6

Cal St. SanJohnson, Bryce _________7

Golden WestAnwar, Mohammad _________8

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Golden WestAkengue, Kokou _________1

CanyonsEusebi, Louis _________2

West Los AngEvans, Michael _________3

Antelope ValHarrison, Kim _________4

GlendaleAldana, Matthew _________5

SD MesaSmith, Victor _________6

FullertonMirth, Jackson _________7

SD MesaGarcia, Ricardo _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
CerritosAnguiano, Frank _________1

SouthwesternMoreno, Brandon _________2

CanyonsCavallaro, Slade _________3

SouthwesternJohnson, Myles _________4

CanyonsMoreno, David _________5

FullertonSims, Paul _________6

Cal St. LosAtkins, Derrick _________7

CanyonsMenefield, Brandon _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
FullertonDorsey, Mantrell _________1

SouthwesternLee, Kaelen _________2

SD MesaMaga, Joseph _________3

FullertonAyala Alvarado, Carlos _________4

GlendaleLinares-Campos, Robert _________5

Long BeachPeace, Terrence _________6

PasadenaVergara, Marcos _________7

Cal St. LosDiaz, Cristian _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
West Los AngTate, Christopher _________1

FullertonNavarrette, Ethan _________2

West Los AngDillard, Jayden _________3

SD MesaMamanta, Kaedyn _________4

MoorparkLeal-Diaz, Alexander _________5

FullertonDominguez, Noel _________6

SD MesaMcClay, Juba _________7

SouthwesternTan, Gabriel _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
CuyamacaResasco, Thomas _________1

Golden WestStorch, Johannes _________2

PasadenaAlbarran, Ivan _________3

SouthwesternAdisa, Akil _________4

FullertonFreeman, Alex _________5

SouthwesternBerger, Kuno _________6

UnattachedKwok, Michael _________7

West Los AngFletcher, Tye _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  10   Men 100 Meter Dash (109))
Cal Poly PomHamel, Kenneth _________1

FullertonDe La Torre, Andy _________2

SD MesaHenry, Artie _________3

Cal St. SanRoncone, Dominic _________4

CerritosGasser, Jacob _________5

FullertonIbanez, Miguel _________6

UnattachedCisneros, Erik _________7

SD MesaDubois, Will _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
UnattachedGriffith, Fabian _________1

FullertonCarter, Aundre _________2

SD MesaBurt, Marcus _________3

West Los AngHughes, Melvin _________4

SD MesaDozier, Deiontay _________5

Mt. SacDanner, Spencer _________6

CerritosJennings, Saadiq _________7

Cal Poly PomBecerra, Victor _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
West Los AngMontal, Ashton _________1

West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn _________2

West Los AngPoindexter, Frederick _________3

FullertonWilson, Taj _________4

UnattachedMiskovic, Radenko _________5

UnattachedHalvorson, Zachary _________6

Mt. SacBouchereau, Gaston _________7

SouthwesternSmart, Anthony _________8

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Institute ZBde Jesus, Eric _________1

UnattachedObed, Ahmed _________2

Mt. SacReid, Trevor _________3

UnattachedMatthews, Isaiah _________4

CerritosRobinson, Blair _________5

UnattachedBatchelor, David _________6

Mt. SacBallard, Malcolm _________7

Long BeachWright, Keshawn _________8

Section   13 of  14   Finals
SD MesaArroyo, Tyler _________1

SD MesaKenney, William _________2

Falcons ElitMaturan, James _________3

Cal St. BakeGaeta, Gabriel _________4

West Los AngChapman, Roderick _________5

Mt. SacPeterson, II, Randy _________6

West Los AngGriffin, Devonte _________7

No/ClubOyakawa, Matt _________8

Section   14 of  14   Finals
FullertonRogers, Marquis _________2

Mt. SacDu, Ethan _________3

Mt. SacWells, Tyrin _________4

SD MesaBurnette, Juma _________5

CerritosChuwunmezie, Stacy _________6

Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run (49)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cal St. LosTaylor, Ericka _________1

Cal St. SanBuckle, Elizabeth _________2

Cal St. SanLane, Cristen _________3

West Los AngKoncki, Ellie _________4

West Los AngLindley, N'Finity _________5

Cal St. SanPineda, Michelle _________6

Cal Poly PomFoxvog, Danie _________7

Cal St. LosMelendez, Ariel _________8

Cal St. SanFlora, Lisa _________9

Cal St. SanSwantek, Ariana _________10

Cal Poly PomTomlinson, Kalin _________11

Mt. SacGardner, Teuila _________12

El CaminoPortor, Victoria _________13

CanyonsEllis, Díani _________14

CerritosVelasco, Adriana _________15

West Los AngGarcia, Salina _________16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
GlendaleBoyajyan, Nona _________1

SaddlebackVallier, Angel _________2

MoorparkFleming, Emma _________3

GlendaleJimenez, Erika _________4

Mt. SacCastillo, Teresa _________5

SaddlebackDagarin, Caroline _________6

Cal St. BakeMoorehead, Jessica _________7

Cal St. LosBeard, Cicelya _________8

Cal St. SanVillarreal, Alicia _________9

CanyonsStephan, Sophia _________10

West Los AngGreene, Amber _________11

MoorparkPlayer, Emma _________12

CanyonsGonzalez, Celeste _________13

El CaminoHarmon, Brianna _________14

Mt. SacJackson, Kyree _________15

SD MesaCvrk, Valentina _________16
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run (49))
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri _________1

CerritosHernandez, Raquel _________2

FullertonNyenhuis, Cassidy _________3

Cal St. SanSoria, Dezirae _________4

Cal St. SanValenzuela, Sierra _________5

Cal St. SanCassidy, Bridget _________6

SouthwesternCorona, Jennifer _________7

GlendaleAyala, Maria _________8

Cal St. LosTam, Isabella _________9

Cal St. SanPerez, Angelina _________10

El CaminoPerkins, Xiomara _________11

Cal Poly PomBaddorf, Ashli _________12

Cal Poly PomTidwell, Laura _________13

Chino HillsByers, Sophia _________14

UnattachedJohnwell, Aisha _________15

West Los AngDiggs, Oscshivella _________16

Cal St. LosBaldizon, Audree _________17

Event  12   Men 800 Meter Run (83)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cal St. SanWashington, Justin _________1

Cal Poly PomIgnatius, Darian _________2

Mt. SacNorwood, Jahleel _________3

Cal St. SanCruz, Casey _________4

Mt. SacFilenic, Hunter _________5

San BernardiHernandez, Hector _________6

GlendaleAmbrossio, Alejandro _________7

CerritosMata, Jesus _________8

Cal St. SanVavra, Shea _________9

Cal Poly PomPentaleon, Jesus _________10

Cal St. BakeRockett, DeArris _________11

CanyonsLarson, Travis _________12

PasadenaDoyle, Brennan _________13

GlendaleVazquez, Paulo _________14

PasadenaMarshall, Kalen _________15

CerritosGreen, Clay _________16

CuestaStangle, Trevor _________17

West Los AngJenkins, Jalen _________18

SD MesaRomero, Gerald _________19

MoorparkMohidin, Zohair _________20

Section   2 of  4   Finals
CerritosSanchez Lopez, Abraxaz _________1

CerritosDominguez, Aleksie _________2

GlendaleCasarrubia, Chris _________3

SD MesaCantrell, Nelson _________4

West Los AngPennell, Rommell _________5

CerritosPenn, James _________6

MoorparkDe Mello, James _________7

PasadenaRamirez, Marcelo _________8

San BernardiParga, Angel _________9

San BernardiBecker, Anthony _________10

MoorparkGorian, Colton _________11

West Los AngCooksey, Kiyaam _________12

CanyonsMcCall, Martin _________13

CerritosMacias, Cristhian _________14

GlendaleVazquez, Alberto _________15

CanyonsCucuta, Cristian _________16

CerritosPulido, Mario _________17

GlendaleVazquez, Danny _________18

San BernardiJackson, Deonte _________19

GlendaleElzaiat, Ahmad _________20

Section   3 of  4   Finals
El CaminoBrown, Cameron _________1

GlendaleGalvez, Christopher _________2

CerritosLopez, Anthony _________3

San BernardiFrye, Robert _________4

Golden WestHollinsworth, Devin _________5

Long BeachRidgeway, Evan _________6

Mt. SacMendoza, Ralph _________7

CerritosJackson, Daveron _________8

MoorparkNichols, Alan _________9

FullertonSheatz, Ethan _________10

PasadenaSmith, Justin _________11

SD MesaVarela, Chris _________12

Golden WestMontes, Luis _________13

FullertonCardoso, Ricardo _________14

GlendaleGarcia, Heriberto _________15

FullertonMaidlow, Wesley _________16

GlendaleMelendez, Christian _________17

GlendaleLopez, Hector _________18

West Los AngCanales, Fabian _________19

MoorparkCorrea, Rodolfo _________20
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Men 800 Meter Run (83))
UnattachedTaylor-Cortez, Dallas _________1

San BernardiDiaz, Getzemani _________2

West Los AngMoreno, Adrian _________3

SouthwesternMiller, Corey _________4

West Los AngVillarreal, Jose _________5

Cal St. BakeThrelkeld, Curtis _________6

East LAQuintero, Jonathan _________7

FullertonBonnand, Evan _________8

SD MesaGarcia, Yamil _________9

Cal Poly PomChavez, Alejandro _________10

Unattachedmoralez, antonio _________11

UnattachedYatar, Vincent _________12

UnattachedStevenson, Shaun _________13

Cal St. SanDorado, Phillip _________14

Cal Poly PomDickinson, Kyle _________15

UnattachedVan Beurden, Daniel _________16

SouthwesternTamayo, Josiah _________17

Cal Poly PomLopez-Nunez, Gonzalo _________18

Cal St. LosPena, Ricardo _________19

East LALopez, Daniel _________20

UnattachedSerpa, Ethan _________21

San BernardiConcha, Jacob _________22

East LARuiz, Mathew _________23

Event  13   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Antelope ValVentura, Destiny _________1

Cal St. SanPettit, Danielle _________2

Mt. SacSambvani, Julia _________3

CerritosHarbin, Skylin _________4

SouthwesternMoya, Janeth _________5

CerritosBurgos, Giselle _________6

CanyonsCooper, Ariana _________7

CerritosHerrera, Kassandra _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SaddlebackKron, Natalie _________1

El CaminoButler, Princess _________2

West Los AngLopez, Keilani _________3

Mt. SacDay, Jhaleh _________4

Mt. SacRodriguez, Kayla _________5

MoorparkPham, Julia _________6

CerritosAnguiano, Stephanie _________7

SouthwesternYork, Mary _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wes WilliamsRosario, Amber _________1

West Los AngGreene, Amber _________2

Cal St. LosMcLin, Catina _________3

West Los AngKillion, Diamond _________4

SouthwesternSpencer, Jeyla _________5

UnattachedDuong, Samantha _________6

CerritosCurry, Breanna _________7

Cal St. SanMatthews, Taylor _________8

Event  14   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (45)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Cal St. BakeGaeta, Gabriel _________1

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha _________2

Cal St. LosJeter, Joshua _________3

Cal St. LosRosser, Khallifah _________4

El CaminoAlexander, Justin _________5

CerritosLogan, Jaydon _________6

El CaminoCastro, Alex _________7

El CaminoJones, Maurice _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
CanyonsBuncio, Delon _________1

CanyonsCavallaro, Slade _________2

SaddlebackPease, John _________3

SouthwesternHernandez, Alberto _________4

Mt. SacFoster, Jasher _________5

CuyamacaJimmerson, Ashlynn _________6

CanyonsLarson, Zachary _________7

Cal St. SanJohnson, Bryce _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
MoorparkTrower, Samuel _________1

El CaminoMoore, Justin _________2

SouthwesternHerrera, Arturo _________3

Cal St. LosLightford, Reid _________4

West Los AngYoung, Malik _________5

Mt. SacAtencio, Derek _________6

El CaminoKoh, Ronald _________7

CerritosHernandez, Angel _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Golden WestMadera, Eduardo _________1

Golden WestMang, Tommy _________2

GlendalePineros, Esteban _________3

MoorparkGarrett, Ethan _________4

SouthwesternStevens, Trey _________5

Antelope ValSpivey, Cedric _________6

West Los AngFletcher, Tye _________7

GlendaleMonico, Vince _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  14   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (45))
Long BeachFerguson, Bradford _________1

Long BeachGomez, Manuel _________2

CerritosWilliams, Victor _________3

SouthwesternIcart, Christopher _________4

West Los AngEvans, Michael _________5

UnattachedMilosch, Chris _________6

West Los AngMejia, Shaquille _________7

Mt. SacHawkins, Gary _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Long BeachBeckles, Keeshan _________2

SouthwesternOjajuni, Julius _________3

UnattachedMcBride, Perry _________4

UnattachedTaylor, Joshua _________5

West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn _________6

Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash (105)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
CerritosStory, Meka _________1

Cal St. SanWatson, Sinclair _________2

West Los AngHenry, Alexis _________3

Puerto RicoRodriguez, Carol _________4

Mile EatersCampos, Taryn _________5

Mt. SacBaaree, Rahmah _________6

Cal St. BakeEmhoff, Marina _________7

Cal St. LosMiles, J'Liyah _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Cal St. SanOliver, Jasmine _________1

Mt. SacGibson, Kayla _________2

Mt. SacSandoval, Victoria _________3

Mt. SacMilner, Jaelin _________4

West Los AngDorsey, Jordyn _________5

El CaminoPeterson, Sierra _________6

Cal St. LosPuckett, Darian _________7

Cal St. LosWilliams, Kiyana _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
West Los AngNtekume, Odiri _________1

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________2

Cal St. BakeRamey, Jazmine _________3

West Los AngKoncki, Ellie _________4

Cal St. BakeLeSure, Mariah _________5

Mt. SacGriffin, Lenaya _________6

El CaminoTyler, Shukura _________7

MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie _________8

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Long BeachMendez, Veronica _________1

Mt. SacHornsby, Queana _________2

Cal St. LosGebhart, Mattingly _________3

Cal St. LosMurillo, Nadine _________4

CanyonsStiverson, Tayler _________5

Santa AnaWallace, Cydnee _________6

SaddlebackEl-Haj-Ibrahim, Fatima _________7

Cal St. SanWidmer, Jolene _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Cal St. LosBall, Jhaylen _________1

CerritosAddo, Symone _________2

West Los AngLindley, N'Finity _________3

Long BeachCrawford, Seayanna _________4

Cal St. LosAllen, Nia _________5

Cal St. LosHamilton, Damaris _________6

CanyonsSkarule, Nameda _________7

Cal St. SanShuler, Kylene _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Mt. SacWisham, Nadya _________1

MoorparkCarrillo, Naomi _________2

CuestaPurcell, Kirsten _________3

Cal St. LosFernandes, T'Icis _________4

SD MesaBoger, Frankie _________5

Cal St. SanHernandez, Jenna _________6

MoorparkLopez, Destiny _________7

El CaminoMason, Sheniya _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Cal St. SanSimpson, Witley _________1

Long BeachHooper, Delorian _________2

West Los AngLopez, Keilani _________3

Cal St. SanByerly, Makayla _________4

Long BeachAbdulrahmaan, Aaliyah _________5

West Los AngDear, Mari _________6

Cal St. SanDunn, Amoya _________7

MoorparkSpringer, Madeline _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
SouthwesternGuinyard, Chinyere _________1

Long BeachPowell, Angela _________2

Golden WestBuckels, Courtney _________3

CuestaBourgault, Amanda _________4

CanyonsSession, Keyana _________5

GlendaleDean, Cydnea _________6

West Los AngWilliams, Tyra _________7

Santa AnaGiraldo, Diana _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash (105))
FullertonPean, Liz _________1

Long BeachCaraballo, Ashley _________2

GlendaleBastagian, Natalie _________3

Long BeachSykes, Thomasine _________4

CuyamacaNewkirk, G'Khara _________5

Golden WestMcKinnon, Brenna _________6

Golden WestSharif, Hanin _________7

GlendaleReyes, Ivania _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Cal Poly PomGreenlaw, Alisha _________1

Cal Poly PomWilliams, Hannah _________2

Mt. SacButler, Kieana _________3

GlendaleOrdonez, Jasmine _________4

GlendaleKirui, Makeda _________5

El CaminoCody, Ivery _________6

El CaminoBrown, Anaiah _________7

Cal Poly PomWilliams, Imani _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Golden WestBell, Tajanique _________1

West Los AngThomas-Carrillo, Nikidda _________2

Cal St. LosMejia, Elizabeth _________3

West Los AngKillion, Diamond _________4

Cal Poly PomAgcaoili, Bridgitte _________5

East LACastanon, Ruth _________6

UnattachedNora, Sharone _________7

SouthwesternAlcaraz, Jessica _________8

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Cal St. SanWilliams, Breanna _________1

GlendaleJimenez, Erika _________2

Long BeachVarela, Courtney _________3

FullertonReese, Jordyn _________4

CerritosSalgado, Amanda _________5

GlendaleAldana, Vanessa _________6

Cal Poly PomByrd, Charisma _________7

West Los AngJenkins, Jada _________8

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Cal St. LosMcLin, Catina _________2

Institute ZBLiz, Tamiris _________3

West Los AngCarter, Kyndahl _________4

Cal St. LosBoykin, VaDaija _________5

Cal St. LosNiweigha, Tokoni _________6

PasadenaSmith, Natalie _________7

Section   14 of  14   Finals
UnattachedMcDonald, Jade _________3

CerritosHuerta Miranda, Grecia _________4

MoorparkMcnair, London _________5

Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash (139)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
SaddlebackVan Vliet, Nicholas _________1

Cal St. LosHill, Johnathan _________2

Cal Poly PomJimenez, Anibal _________3

Mt. SacBluitt, Cavan _________4

GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel _________5

Mt. SacWinters, Chaio _________6

Mt. SacMccomb, Frank _________7

SD MesaBrooks, Giovanni _________8

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Mt. SacMosley, Dominique _________1

West Los AngHooper, Cahlil _________2

Mt. SacBouchereau, Gaston _________3

SD MesaBibbs, Andre _________4

Mt. SacDanner, Spencer _________5

Mt. SacReid, Trevor _________6

Cal St. SanHale Jr, Nathan _________7

CanyonsBeeler, Blake _________8

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Cal Poly PomWirtz, Gabriel _________1

West Los AngBarrett, Hasani _________2

Cal St. SanLuis, Tyler _________3

SaddlebackSuri, Josh _________4

SD MesaRobinson, Christion _________5

Golden WestHarris, Brennan _________6

El CaminoAnderson, Jerrett _________7

Mt. SacPeterson, II, Randy _________8

Section   4 of  18   Finals
CerritosBray, Ezra _________1

Antelope ValWindhan, Cameron _________2

West Los AngBanks, Joseph _________3

SD MesaWalker, Qwayjon _________4

MoorparkTaylor, Zachary _________5

CanyonsEze, Tochukwe _________6

Mt. SacGraves, Michael _________7

FullertonMirth, Jackson _________8

Section   5 of  18   Finals
CerritosPandy, Zendon _________1

Mt. SacSchexnayder, Kevin _________2

SD MesaGarcia, Ricardo _________3

Cal St. BakeWatson, Tristan _________4

West Los AngHooper, Cameron _________5

MoorparkPlambeck, Austin _________6

SaddlebackPioquinto, Adrian _________7

CanyonsMoreno, David _________8
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Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   6 of  18   Finals...(Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash (139))
Golden WestAnwar, Mohammad _________1

Mt. SacMahoney, Rodrick _________2

FullertonBui, Tommy _________3

SaddlebackFischer, Austin _________4

SD MesaArroyo, Tyler _________5

CuyamacaResasco, Thomas _________6

Cal Poly PomMannino, Nicholas _________7

FullertonGomez-Garcia, Raymond _________8

Section   7 of  18   Finals
SaddlebackSears, Jonathan _________1

West Los AngJohnson, Alexander _________2

CerritosAnguiano, Frank _________3

CuestaMaldonado, Nick _________4

PasadenaTong, Brandon _________5

Long BeachJohnson, Anthony _________6

Antelope ValHarrison, Kim _________7

PasadenaVergara, Marcos _________8

Section   8 of  18   Finals
CanyonsMenefield, Brandon _________1

SouthwesternMoreno, Brandon _________2

Long BeachPeace, Terrence _________3

West Los AngCooksey, Kiyaam _________4

Mt. SacDu, Ethan _________5

Golden WestAkengue, Kokou _________6

GlendaleSkipper-Barnett, Vincent _________7

SD MesaMaga, Joseph _________8

Section   9 of  18   Finals
SD MesaKenney, William _________1

Cal St. LosDiaz, Cristian _________2

MoorparkBlok, Peter _________3

GlendaleAldana, Matthew _________4

SouthwesternLee, Kaelen _________5

Golden WestMitchell, AntJuan _________6

SD MesaMamanta, Kaedyn _________7

FullertonFreeman, Alex _________8

Section   10 of  18   Finals
PasadenaAlbarran, Ivan _________1

GlendaleLinares-Campos, Robert _________2

MoorparkLeal-Diaz, Alexander _________3

FullertonNavarrette, Ethan _________4

SouthwesternJohnson, Olanzo _________5

SouthwesternTan, Gabriel _________6

West Los AngTate, Christopher _________7

Golden WestStorch, Johannes _________8

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Golden WestTaylor, Jon _________1

MoorparkAcosta, Jacob _________2

SD MesaHenry, Artie _________3

Cal St. BakeBrown, DeMario _________4

SouthwesternCarson, Aqel _________5

Cal St. BakeBenavides, Alec _________6

CerritosBlanding, Darion _________7

Institute ZBde Jesus, Eric _________8

Section   12 of  18   Finals
UnattachedTaylor, Joshua _________1

East LABrown, Akeim _________2

UnattachedMatthews, Isaiah _________3

Lancer TrackPurcell, David _________4

UnattachedHalvorson, Zachary _________5

CerritosGasser, Jacob _________6

Usc Trojan MRoberts, Matthew _________7

Cal St. LosAtkins, Derrick _________8

Section   13 of  18   Finals
SD MesaDubois, Will _________1

Long BeachWright, Keshawn _________2

SD MesaMcClay, Juba _________3

Falcons ElitMaturan, James _________4

FullertonDorsey, Anthony _________5

SD MesaLasu, Andrew _________6

Cal St. LosScott, Clifford _________7

SD MesaDozier, Deiontay _________8

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Long BeachCooley, Raymond _________1

UnattachedObed, Ahmed _________2

West Los AngHughes, Melvin _________3

Cal St. SanRoncone, Dominic _________4

Cal St. BakeMolina, Arreon _________5

CerritosWright, Micqwuan _________6

East LACuencu, Emmanuel _________7

Cal St. BakeOdum, Dayan _________8

Section   15 of  18   Finals
West Los AngThompson, Michael _________1

SouthwesternSmart, Anthony _________2

West Los AngChapman, Roderick _________3

CuyamacaBrown, Nehemiah _________4

FullertonHairston, Edward _________5

GlendalePalmer, Neron _________6

SouthwesternBerger, Kuno _________7

West Los AngDillard, Jayden _________8
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Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Section   16 of  18   Finals...(Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash (139))
CerritosAgubata, Ikemefuna _________1

CerritosJennings, Saadiq _________2

Mt. SacWhitaker, Darron _________3

Cal St. LosToliver, Milan _________4

Mt. SacWells, Tyrin _________5

Institute ZBde Oliveira, Joao Vitor _________6

El CaminoVargas, Josue _________7

Cal St. LosFrommoethelydo, Jemantaj _________8

Section   17 of  18   Finals
East LAWilson, Dale _________1

SD MesaBurnette, Juma _________2

Cal Poly PomGomez, Reynaldo _________3

Cal Poly PomBecerra, Victor _________4

UnattachedGriffith, Fabian _________5

SD MesaSmith, Victor _________6

West Los AngGriffin, Devonte _________7

West Los AngMontal, Ashton _________8

Section   18 of  18   Finals
SouthwesternAdisa, Akil _________3

West Los AngRobins, Bernard _________4

SouthwesternJohnson, Myles _________5

Event  17   Women 5000 Meter Run (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CanyonsRuiz, Jessica _________1

CanyonsWhitman, Alexandra _________2

CanyonsMartinez, Stephanie _________3

Santa AnaLopez, Toni _________4

PasadenaMillanponce, Franceska _________5

Santa AnaLuciano, Lizeth _________6

Santa AnaLuciano, Lizbeth _________7

CuestaBooth, Grace _________8

Antelope ValGonzalez, Carolina _________9

UnattachedMorris, Alexandra _________10

PasadenaPadashi Fard, Ramina _________11

Santa AnaMadrid, Jazlyn _________12

CerritosBatres, Katherine _________13

CuestaNunez, Briana _________14

Antelope ValTheologidy, Mariah _________15

CanyonsMabritto, Shalyn _________16

Event  18   Men 5000 Meter Run (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SouthwesternFlores, David _________1

El CaminoHodges, David _________2

El CaminoKanehailua, Solomon _________3

CerritosAyala, Erick _________4

FullertonChavez, Xavier _________5

West Los AngRaya, Franciso _________6

CerritosAnker, Steven _________7

PasadenaGuzman, Nathan-Michael _________8

MoorparkPerez, Noah _________9

PasadenaBravo, Eric _________10

UnattachedMoody, Alex _________11

El CaminoGoldman, Cole _________12

SouthwesternRichards, Andrew _________13

El CaminoMalgeri, Michael _________14

West Los AngRivera, Gustavo _________15

FullertonFranklin, Aaron _________16

CerritosLopez, Christian _________17

UnattachedCardona, David _________18

El CaminoValdez, Kenneth _________19

Advanced RunHough, Brandon _________20

Antelope ValAguirre, Samuel _________21

Antelope ValFlores, Fernando _________22

El CaminoSestich, Mijo _________23

SD MesaMontgomery, Joshua _________24

West Los AngAguilar, Servando _________25

CerritosPonton, Leonel _________26

Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (18)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BCerritos _________1

BCal St. San _________2

ACal St. San _________3

ACerritos _________4

AMt. Sac _________5

ACal St. Los _________6

BMt. Sac _________7

BCal St. Los _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ACal St. San _________1

BEl Camino _________2

ALong Beach _________3

CCerritos _________4

DCerritos _________5

AEl Camino _________6

AMoorpark _________7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (18))
AClub Run Wit _________3

AAntelope Val _________4

ASouthwestern _________5

Event  20   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (26)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
BGlendale _________1

ACerritos _________2

BMt. Sac _________3

AMt. Sac _________4

ACal St. Los _________5

AGlendale _________6

AEl Camino _________7

BCerritos _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
BSouthwestern _________1

ACal St. San _________2

CMt. Sac _________3

BEl Camino _________4

ACanyons _________5

AAntelope Val _________6

ASouthwestern _________7

AMoorpark _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CSan Bernardi _________1

AFullerton _________2

ALong Beach _________3

BLong Beach _________4

ASD Mesa _________5

APasadena _________6

BSan Bernardi _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
ABristol _________3

ASan Bernardi _________4

AEast LA _________5

Event  21   Women 3000 Meter Run (71)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cal St. SanAceves, Laura _________1

Cal St. SanRodriguez, Natalie _________2

Cal St. SanGallardo, Salena _________3

CuestaDaschian, Miranda _________4

Mt. SacMarine, Demi _________5

Cal St. SanOmahen, Alyssa _________6

CanyonsRuiz, Jessica _________7

Mt. SacJardines, Crystal _________8

Cal St. LosHernandez, Clarisa _________9

Cal St. SanStonehouse, Paula _________10

GlendaleMasedo, Giselle _________11

Cal St. SanVelazquez, Aholibama _________12

GlendaleSetian, Leana _________13

GlendaleSalas, Angelica _________14

CanyonsMartinez, Stephanie _________15

San BernardiHebb, Alyssa _________16

CanyonsMabritto, Shalyn _________17

SaddlebackOberschelp, Rachel _________18

San BernardiPerez, Savanna _________19

Cal St. SanRomero, Laura _________20

Cal St. SanCasillas, Alyssa _________21

Mt. SacCacho, Ilse _________22

Cal St. SanSteinhoff, Jessica _________23

MoorparkFleming, Emma _________24

GlendaleNaranjo, Fabiola _________25

Mt. SacBatchelor, Hannah _________26

Cal St. SanGirolamo, Tina _________27

Cal St. SanBacon, Phillie _________28

Mt. SacMurrietta, Danielle _________29

Cal St. SanEvans, Alexandra _________30

Cal St. SanFerguson, Jessica _________31

CanyonsFlores, Lizeth _________32

Cal St. LosSteimer-Barragan, Arielle _________33

GlendaleGarcia, Serena _________34

Cal St. SanBudovec, Karina _________35
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  21   Women 3000 Meter Run (71))
SaddlebackOwen, Charlotte _________1

SaddlebackLoyola, Andrea _________2

West Los AngGonzalez, Mariana _________3

Cal St. SanShernaman, Shanna _________4

CanyonsDoherty, Chloe _________5

SaddlebackRosborough, Melissa _________6

Mt. SacGarcia, Erika _________7

CanyonsWhitman, Celine _________8

West Los AngHerrera, Alexandra _________9

CuestaBooth, Grace _________10

Cal St. LosHernandez, Laura _________11

CuestaNunez, Briana _________12

Mt. SacDiaz, Laura _________13

Mt. SacCanchola, Courtney _________14

Cal St. SanEllsworth, Delaney _________15

Cal St. LosShak, Svetlana _________16

East LABautista, Estrella _________17

Club Run WitSteffy, Amanda _________18

Club Run WitMoreno, Sharon _________19

West Los AngGarcia, Salina _________20

Club Run WitMoreno, Lenore _________21

Mt. SacSimmons, Paige _________22

Mt. SacCastello, Maria _________23

Providence CClark, Hannah _________24

Mt. SacEspindola-Vasquez, Karla _________25

Chino HillsVogt, Rita _________26

Providence CDotinga, Nicole _________27

Club Run WitBrocks-Hagen, Anette _________28

Cal St. SanRivera, Cynthia _________29

SouthwesternBarcenas, Laticia _________30

Cal St. SanGee, Rachel _________31

GlendaleFaulkner, Fiona _________32

Cal St. SanEberwein, Shelby _________33

Cal St. SanBoydd, Lauren _________34

West Los AngMarquez, Jael _________35

Club Run WitFata, Chloe _________36

Event  22   Men 3000 Meter Run (87)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CuestaMcDermott, Sean _________1

GlendaleThompson, Shane _________2

San BernardiOrtega, Luis _________3

Cal St. LosNegash, Even _________4

Mt. SacHerrera, Kevin _________5

Cal St. SanMaize, Ryan _________6

Cal St. SanLitwiller, Josh _________7

San BernardiHughes, David _________8

Mt. SacSalter, Cody _________9

Mt. SacGonzalez, Benjamin _________10

Mt. SacPeralta, Hector _________11

GlendaleLopez, Raymond _________12

Mt. SacMedina, Nicholas _________13

Mt. SacFernandez, Manuel _________14

Mt. SacRamirez, Jesse _________15

Mt. SacGuerreo, Francisco _________16

San BernardiHernandez, Hector _________17

Cal St. SanConstante, Eric _________18

Mt. SacDuran, Christian _________19

Mt. SacBermudez, Cesar _________20

San BernardiBolanos, Fernando _________21

Mt. SacGuerra, Christopher _________22

CanyonsHigdon, Jake _________23

GlendaleThomas, Phillip _________24

Mt. SacPreston, Adam _________25

CuestaKnox, Aramis _________26

San BernardiLopez, Josh _________27

Mt. SacStrevell, Donovan _________28

CanyonsNoltemeyer, Garrett _________29

Mt. SacDalton, Joseph _________30

CuestaGriffith, Cody _________31

Mt. SacAlhayek, Samer _________32

Mt. SacCampos, Marco _________33

Mt. SacFlores, David _________34

East LARangel, Nathan _________35

MoorparkEisler, Jake _________36

CanyonsLa Plant, Mauricio _________37

CanyonsOchoa, Christopher _________38

MoorparkFlores, Joel _________39

Cal St. SanTorres, Jhair _________40

Cal St. SanFreund, AJ _________41

Mt. SacSerrano, Julian _________42

Mt. SacJohnson, Charles _________43
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Men 3000 Meter Run (87))
CuestaGoldstone, Cam _________1

San BernardiHerrera, Victor _________2

PasadenaRamirez, Marcelo _________3

Mt. SacAmin, Waqas _________4

Mt. SacTobin, Ryan _________5

West Los AngAguilar, Servando _________6

Mt. SacEcheverria, Noel _________7

Mt. SacReyes, Josue _________8

San BernardiHernandez, John _________9

PasadenaAlcala, Christian _________10

SaddlebackGarrison, Karl _________11

CuestaKelly, Kobi _________12

CanyonsRoelofson, Cody _________13

CanyonsCrosson, Jacob _________14

San BernardiDecasas, Andrew _________15

West Los AngCatiz, Gustavo _________16

Mt. SacMartinez, Gustavo _________17

San BernardiArroyo, Omar _________18

SouthwesternRichards, Andrew _________19

East LAFlores, Rene _________20

UnattachedAlcantar, Angel _________21

UnattachedUbaldo, Javier _________22

CanyonsCucuta, Cristian _________23

UnattachedAmador, Robert _________24

San BernardiCamacho, Erubey _________25

Providence CVis, Colin _________26

SaddlebackO'Briensky, Nicholas _________27

Cal St. SanWerley, Mark _________28

Providence CWhitcher, Dean _________29

Chino HillsHuerta, Luis _________30

UnattachedSmith, Ashley _________31

East LARascon, Raymond _________32

UnattachedSantillan, Leandro _________33

SaddlebackAguierre, Brian _________34

UnattachedPinelo, Christopher _________35

San BernardiSanchez, Ricardo _________36

CanyonsDe La Nuez, Cristian _________37

Cal St. LosGarcia, Jose _________38

UnattachedIsayan, Vahagn _________39

East LAHernadez, Pablo _________40

PasadenaReyes, Jacob _________41

San BernardiAguilera, Daniel _________42

SouthwesternMartinez, Christian _________43

UnattachedLozano, Anthony _________44

Event  23   Women Javelin Throw (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
MoorparkHuerta, Sierra _________1

West Los AngWilliams, Tyra _________2

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________3

SD MesaGoss, Madison _________4

Cal St. SanBarnes, Dominique _________5

CerritosRodriguez, Crystal _________6

CerritosWebster, Juanita _________7

CanyonsBowers, Dana _________8

CerritosAlexander, Mystasia _________9

El CaminoClark, Nicole _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosCarcedo, Suyan _________1

El CaminoAbe, Marie _________2

Mt. SacTrujillo, Priscilla _________3

CerritosBanyi, Michaela _________4

CerritosMonaco, Jaime _________5

CerritosGuzman, Alejandra _________6

SD MesaEcija, Micaela _________7

Mt. SacTarvin, Takisha _________8

SD MesaMontion, Sarah _________9

Mt. SacHornsby, Queana _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
CerritosKress, Isabella _________1

CerritosPham, Davina _________2

Mt. SacLangi, Neivi _________3

Long BeachSenio, Hope _________4

SouthwesternNorinder, Sarah _________5

Mt. SacJacoub, Gianna _________6

CerritosBriggs, Amani _________7

Cal St. LosGuzman, Averie-Alice _________8

Long BeachRamirez, Nicole _________9

Mt. SacBirnie, Helen _________10

Alternates
Tachyon TC DSmentkowski, Bree1

Long Beach DBohay, Larissa2

Long Beach DContreras, Marlene3

Glendale DBrown, Monica4

Southwestern DRodriguez, Serena5

El Camino DCanales, Debbie6

SD Mesa DCastillo, Irene7

Cal St. Los DTran, Karina8

Pasadena DSmith, Natalie9

Cal St. Los DGraves, Rachel10
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Event  24   Men Javelin Throw (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
GlendaleVelasco, Matthew _________1

SD MesaWalker, Qwayjon _________2

Cal Poly PomLawson, Kyle _________3

Mt. SacAnderson, Garrett _________4

CerritosMunoz, Zachary _________5

El CaminoBernard, Damien _________6

Cal St. LosRenteria, David _________7

CuestaCheek, Aaron _________8

Cal St. BakeBenavides, Alec _________9

Cal St. SanHolstrom, Patrick _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacLancaster, Brian _________1

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha _________2

CerritosMohrdieck, Dustin _________3

CuestaStork, Evan _________4

CanyonsSachs, Eric _________5

SD MesaDuran, Ivan _________6

El CaminoArceneaux, Quincy _________7

Cal St. SanStalboerger, Tim _________8

El CaminoHeinemann, Kevin _________9

El CaminoHeinemann, Travis _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacPotts, David _________1

GlendaleLinares-Campos, Robert _________2

El CaminoCraig, Thomas _________3

East LAWilson, Dale _________4

GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz _________5

Cal Poly PomO'Brien, Nolan _________6

SD MesaPayne, Matthew _________7

SouthwesternAdisa, Akil _________8

El CaminoGuardado, Steven _________9

Mt. SacRoss, David _________10

Alternates
Cerritos DGarcia, David Nicolas1

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean2

Glendale DMonico, Vince3

Canyons DLarson, Zachary4

Southwestern DMcCown, Marcus5

Mt. Sac DUrbina, Daniel6

SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis7

El Camino DSilva, Peter8

Cal Poly Pom DTyler, Matthew9

Canyons DLawrence, Alexander10

SD Mesa DMcIntire, Hayden11

Glendale DTheard, Adam12

Moorpark DCorrea, Rodolfo13

Cal St. Bake DZandes, Nick14

SD Mesa DPartlow, Robert15

SD Mesa DNash, Jordan16

SD Mesa DValle, Jonathan17

Event  25   Women Long Jump (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedJohnson, Alyssa _________1

Cal St. LosHamilton, Damaris _________2

UnattachedMcDonald, Jade _________3

El CaminoAl-Uqdah, Yazmine _________4

UnattachedDelaunay, Pascale _________5

Leap Squad TRuotolo, Dominique _________6

CerritosCurry, Breanna _________7

Cal St. LosMiles, J'Liyah _________8

CerritosWebster, Juanita _________9

CerritosEbanks, Lilian _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Cal Poly PomWiddowson, Chloe _________1

Cal Poly PomStueve, Hannah _________2

CerritosBriggs, Amani _________3

CerritosNavarro, Brandy _________4

Cal Poly PomAgcaoili, Bridgitte _________5

MoorparkWilliamson, Stephanie _________6

MoorparkJohnson, Paige _________7

CerritosCarcedo, Suyan _________8

Cal St. LosFernandes, T'Icis _________9

Antelope ValThomas, Cherice _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cal St. SanShuler, Kylene _________1

CerritosBanyi, Michaela _________2

CerritosValentin, Miranda _________3

CerritosMonaco, Jaime _________4

Cal St. SanBediamol, Noelle _________5

CanyonsSession, Keyana _________6

CerritosAddo, Symone _________7

El CaminoJohnson, Antaniece _________8

Cal Poly PomWilliams, Imani _________9

El CaminoTyler, Shukura _________10

Alternates
Cerritos DMinix, Jelani1

Cerritos DPham, Davina2

San Bernardi DWilliams, Dejanea3

El Camino DMason, Sheniya4

Cerritos DBurgos, Giselle5

Cal Poly Pom DByrd, Charisma6

Cal St. San DEthridge, Victoria7
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Alternates...(Event  25   Women Long Jump)
Cal St. San DShambo, Jasmine8

Glendale DBrown, Monica9

Fullerton DJuarez, Daniela10

Southwestern DChen, Yi11

Cuyamaca DRamirez, Dora12

Cuesta DSmith, Tatum13

Southwestern DGuinyard, Chinyere14

Pasadena DSmith, Natalie15

Fullerton DRamos, Shyleen16

Golden West DNalepo, Aleksandra17

Cal St. San DByerly, Makayla18

Canyons DHall, Jasmine19

Golden West DGonzalez, Tatiana20

Event  26   Men Long Jump (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CerritosRobinson, Blair _________1

Mt. SacKim, Kevin _________2

CanyonsBuncio, Delon _________3

Cal Poly PomTyler, Matthew _________4

Cal St. BakeFlores, Joselito _________5

Antelope ValCarrington, Imani _________6

UnattachedSanders, Ryan _________7

Cal St. BakeMcKinley, Justin _________8

CerritosChuwunmezie, Stacy _________9

FullertonWalker, Justin _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosCoffman, Tyler _________1

Antelope ValBarnes, Tyrone _________2

SD MesaArroyo, Tyler _________3

CanyonsCanchola, David _________4

El CaminoBernard, Damien _________5

West Los AngSingleton, J'Vaughn _________6

UnattachedMillon, Jabre _________7

SD MesaWalker, Qwayjon _________8

Mt. SacMcLaurin, Brandon _________9

CuyamacaTyler, Derek _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedFobel, Justin _________1

CerritosAgubata, Ikemefuna _________2

Mt. SacRussell, Kyle _________3

SD MesaKenney, William _________4

CerritosWilliams, David _________5

CuestaCheek, Aaron _________6

SouthwesternJohnson, Myles _________7

MoorparkHolts, Elijah _________8

GlendaleDelatorre, Manuel _________9

MoorparkEdwards, Elisha _________10

Alternates
Cerritos DMunoz, Zachary1

Golden West DAkengue, Kokou2

Cal Poly Pom DLawson, Kyle3

Cuyamaca DFuller, Tremaine4

Cal Poly Pom DCollins, Devin5

Cal St. Los DAtkins, Derrick6

SD Mesa DMcClay, Juba7

Leap Squad T DRuotolo, Titan8

West Los Ang DHooper, Cameron9

Fullerton DDominguez, Noel10

Cerritos DWright, Micqwuan11

Canyons DLarson, Zachary12

West Los Ang DJones, Elijah13

Southwestern DAdisa, Akil14

West Los Ang DEvans, Michael15

Cerritos DGuerra, Dakarai16

Cal St. San DStalboerger, Tim17

Moorpark DPhan, Justin18

Cuyamaca DFrancis, Kevin19

Cuyamaca DHenry, Basil20

Golden West DAnwar, Mohammad21

SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis22

Cal St. Los DDiaz, Cristian23

Pasadena DLam, Ethan24

Cal Poly Pom DO'Brien, Nolan25

Golden West DMesa, Mathew26

San Bernardi DEnglish, Mark27

Pasadena DVergara, Marcos28

Glendale DPineros, Esteban29

San Bernardi DPoffek, Chase30

San Bernardi DLomeli, Johnny31

Pasadena DPhui, Kevin32

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean33

Cal St. San DSamuels, Nick34

West Los Ang DPoindexter, Frederick35

Cal St. San DRiggins, Antonio36

SD Mesa DPayne, Matthew37

Cal St. Bake DZandes, Nick38

SD Mesa DDubois, Will39

Southwestern DSmart, Anthony40
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Event  27   Men Pole Vault (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
El CaminoSilva, Peter _________1

Golden WestTuper, Derek _________2

El CaminoCasillas, Brian _________3

SaddlebackFukuda, Tatsuya _________4

SaddlebackCoon, Zach _________5

Golden WestCruz, Cameron _________6

CanyonsLarson, Zachary _________7

CuestaFernandez, Cian _________8

SaddlebackCorpuz, Jordan _________9

Golden WestAlonso, Luis _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
El CaminoWilliams, Elijah _________1

Cal Poly PomJohnson, Parker _________2

CuestaEscobar, Michael _________3

CerritosFowler, Andrew _________4

Cal Poly PomVictoria, Kyle _________5

CerritosLawry, Christopher _________6

Mt. SacJangda, Farhan _________7

West Los AngMantor, Ross _________8

Golden WestZapien, Jorge _________9

Mt. SacMoen, Viktor _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacMartin, Asa _________1

CerritosMendoza, Nicholas _________2

Mt. SacMueller, Christian _________3

Mt. SacEglitis, Aleksandris _________4

UnattachedDyrek, Ariel _________5

Mt. SacO'Connell, Preston _________6

Mt. SacPolakiewicz, Ryan _________7

Mt. SacBeck, Kyle _________8

Golden WestGordon, Jett _________9

Fiamme GiallColella, Luigi _________10

Alternates
El Camino DMunro, Sam1

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean2

West Los Ang DJones, Elijah3

SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis4

Cal St. Bake DZandes, Nick5

Cal Poly Pom DBentz, Paul6

SD Mesa DPayne, Matthew7

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (21)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lucky StrikeMorgan, Sian _________1

Cal Poly PomWiddowson, Chloe _________2

CuestaTriguero, Krista _________3

CuestaHignel, Zoe _________4

SaddlebackAllen, Holly _________5

CerritosSalgado, Amanda _________6

Mt. SacColin, Marlene _________7

SaddlebackAuld, Hannah _________8

SaddlebackAmundson, Amanda _________9

El CaminoAbe, Marie _________10

Golden WestDavalos, Jaelani _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CuestaRivas, Macy _________1

Mt. SacAguirre, Brianna _________2

Cal Poly PomChhem, Melissa _________3

CuestaNolan, Roxanne _________4

Cal St. SanVanderpool, Stacey _________5

Mt. SacPerez, Julianne _________6

Mt. SacYniguez, Andrea _________7

Cal Poly PomStueve, Hannah _________8

Cal St. BakeFinch, Julianne _________9

Cal Poly PomMercado, Deirdre _________10

Event  29   Women High Jump (28)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cal St. SanByerly, Makayla _________1

West Los AngNtekume, Odiri _________2

GlendaleKirui, Makeda _________3

CerritosMonaco, Jaime _________4

West Los AngDear, Mari _________5

GlendaleBrown, Monica _________6

Mt. SacAlmanza, Serena _________7

PasadenaSmith, Natalie _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosNavarro, Brandy _________1

CerritosBriggs, Amani _________2

CerritosBanyi, Michaela _________3

Cal Poly PomByrd, Charisma _________4

Cal St. SanSanchez, Diana _________5

Cal Poly PomWilliams, Imani _________6

CerritosValentin, Miranda _________7

CerritosCarcedo, Suyan _________8

Cal Poly PomFarahmand, Firozeh _________9

MoorparkJohnson, Paige _________10
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Women High Jump (28))
CerritosPham, Davina _________1

CanyonsBowers, Dana _________2

Mt. SacApolinar, Madison _________3

El CaminoAl-Uqdah, Yazmine _________4

Cal St. BakeVera, Susannah _________5

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________6

CerritosMinix, Jelani _________7

CanyonsMatthews, Kaitlyn _________8

Leap Squad TRuotolo, Dominique _________9

UnattachedSpencer, Crystal _________10

Event  30   Men High Jump (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
SouthwesternStevens, Trey _________1

SouthwesternBerger, Kuno _________2

SD MesaDubois, Will _________3

SD MesaSchoonover, Sean _________4

SD MesaMcClay, Juba _________5

Cal St. SanSamuels, Nick _________6

PasadenaPhui, Kevin _________7

SD MesaWalker, Qwayjon _________8

SaddlebackMcWilliams, Tommy _________9

Leap Squad TRuotolo, Titan _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosMunoz, Zachary _________1

Golden WestNyear, Ibtihaj _________2

SouthwesternJohnson, Myles _________3

El CaminoCastro, Alex _________4

SD MesaDean, Ryan _________5

MoorparkClayton, Robert _________6

MoorparkHolts, Elijah _________7

SD MesaBurt, Marcus _________8

CerritosLawry, Christopher _________9

CanyonsSylvester, Marcel _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacNwoye, Godwin _________1

SD MesaKenney, William _________2

Cal Poly PomCavanaugh, Colin _________3

CanyonsCanchola, David _________4

Cal St. SanHeid, Nick _________5

Cal St. BakeVan Horn, Tim _________6

Cal St. BakeMcKinley, Justin _________7

SD MesaArroyo, Tyler _________8

Cal St. BakeFlores, Joselito _________9

UnattachedHenry, Khalil _________10

Alternates
SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis1

Event  31   Women Shot Put (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CerritosLotulelei, Sela _________1

Cal St. SanEverett, Simone _________2

CanyonsHawkins, Samiyah _________3

Cal Poly PomMiki-Han, Anela _________4

CerritosRodriguez, Crystal _________5

Cal St. LosDail, Avery _________6

CanyonsBowers, Dana _________7

CerritosWilliams, Ailinisilose _________8

CerritosHart, Amber _________9

Cal Poly PomGonzales, Jenna _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Long BeachRamirez, Nicole _________1

Cal St. LosGraves, Rachel _________2

CanyonsHall, Jasmine _________3

El CaminoClark, Nicole _________4

El CaminoWells, Ashley _________5

CerritosGuzman, Alejandra _________6

CerritosAlexander, Mystasia _________7

SD MesaMontion, Sarah _________8

CerritosBanyi, Michaela _________9

FullertonGourd, Marianne _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cal St. LosTabatabai, Taraneh _________1

CerritosCarcedo, Suyan _________2

FullertonGoodbeau, Jacqueline _________3

Mt. SacJacoub, Gianna _________4

Cal St. SanMercado, Amina _________5

SD MesaCastillo, Irene _________6

CerritosKress, Isabella _________7

West Los AngPaxton, Terysha _________8

SouthwesternRodriguez, Serena _________9

FullertonTalag, Kailani _________10

Alternates
Moorpark DHuerta, Sierra1

Cal St. San DGonzalez, Amy2

Moorpark DValle, Patricia3

Cuesta DPhillips, Kylie4

Cal St. Los DTran, Karina5

West Los Ang DDear, Mari6

Cerritos DPham, Davina7

Long Beach DBohay, Larissa8

Southwestern DNorinder, Sarah9

West Los Ang DLopez, Keilani10

West Los Ang DStieber, Monica11

Long Beach DSenio, Hope12
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Alternates...(Event  31   Women Shot Put)
Cerritos DBriggs, Amani13

Cerritos DMonaco, Jaime14

West Los Ang DWilliams, Tyra15

Cal St. Los DZolozabal, Cassie16

Long Beach DContreras, Marlene17

West Los Ang DBaeza, Numma18

West Los Ang DKillion, Diamond19

Cal St. Los DGuzman, Averie-Alice20

East LA DRivas, Valerie21

Pasadena DSmith, Natalie22

SD Mesa DEcija, Micaela23

SD Mesa DGoss, Madison24

Event  32   Men Shot Put (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
SaddlebackCrabb, Kristian _________1

CerritosChavez, Isaiah _________2

Mt. SacSandoval Guzman, Alejandro _________3

CuyamacaClark, Colton _________4

CuyamacaQuichocho, Jeremyah _________5

CanyonsHarris, Diontre _________6

FullertonPadilla, Francisco _________7

SaddlebackKamarullah, Tavi _________8

Cal St. LosEdwards, Omar _________9

CerritosGonzalez, Jorge _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
SD MesaHastings, Michael _________1

Mt. SacBodie, Shonnardo _________2

Cal St. SanMaffei, Josh _________3

CuestaStork, Evan _________4

MoorparkDeadwylier, Steven _________5

Mt. SacLopez-Isiordia, Anibal _________6

Mt. SacValenzuela, James _________7

Cal St. BakeWirtz, Emmett _________8

Mt. SacPotts, David _________9

Cal St. BakeMendez, Luis _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
CerritosRubio, Giovanni _________1

GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz _________2

El CaminoArceneaux, Quincy _________3

SaddlebackCracknell, Oliver _________4

SD MesaNash, Jordan _________5

West Los AngPrude, Carron _________6

SD MesaDuran, Ivan _________7

CerritosBergara, Jorge _________8

Mt. SacGarcia, Anthony _________9

Cal Poly PomBentz, Paul _________10

Alternates
Cuesta DWest, Tyler1

Mt. Sac DCastillo, Ryan2

Cuesta DSmith, Jake3

West Los Ang DNewman, Cameryn4

El Camino DCraig, Thomas5

Cuesta DCheek, Aaron6

Cerritos DPuertas, Kevin7

SD Mesa DPartlow, Robert8

Cuesta DMcGee, Jack9

Cerritos DAbuhadba, Aladdin10

Cerritos DRazo, Anthony11

Canyons DLawrence, Alexander12

El Camino DGuardado, Steven13

Southwestern DMcCown, Marcus14

Glendale DTheard, Adam15

Pasadena DGomez, Carlos16

Pasadena DBustamante, Dominic17

Moorpark DBaker, Jacob18

West Los Ang DTovar, Jonathan19

Fullerton DSpillane, Joshua20

Cuesta DFernandez, Arturo21

SD Mesa DValle, Jonathan22

SD Mesa DPayne, Matthew23

SD Mesa DMcIntire, Hayden24

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean25

West Los Ang DSingleton, J'Vaughn26

West Los Ang DFlanagan, Thomas27

SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis28

Golden West DNyear, Ibtihaj29

San Bernardi DBailey, Rashad30

San Bernardi DLobato, Rudy31

Event  33   Women Triple Jump (22)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cal Poly PomSchaefer, Kimberly _________1

CanyonsSession, Keyana _________2

West Los AngWilliams, Tyra _________3

Cal St. SanBediamol, Noelle _________4

CerritosMinix, Jelani _________5

CerritosValentin, Miranda _________6

West Los AngDear, Mari _________7

Cal St. LosHamilton, Damaris _________8

West Los AngAndrews, Reagan _________9

CerritosWebster, Juanita _________10



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:23 PM  3/1/2017  Page 25

Cal State LA Invitational - 3/4/2017

Finished Results

Jesse Owens Field CSULA

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  33   Women Triple Jump (22))
GlendaleBrown, Monica _________1

Leap Squad TRuotolo, Dominique _________2

UnattachedJohnson, Alyssa _________3

UnattachedBent-Mikail, Zaynab _________4

UnattachedMcDonald, Jade _________5

West Los AngThomas-Carrillo, Nikidda _________6

UnattachedDelaunay, Pascale _________7

El CaminoAl-Uqdah, Yazmine _________8

El CaminoCody, Ivery _________9

SouthwesternChen, Yi _________10

Cal St. SanShambo, Jasmine _________11

West Los AngNtekume, Odiri _________12

Event  34   Men Triple Jump (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedFobel, Justin _________1

CerritosWilliams, David _________2

Antelope ValBarnes, Tyrone _________3

Antelope ValCarrington, Imani _________4

CerritosWright, Micqwuan _________5

CerritosChuwunmezie, Stacy _________6

Mt. SacVinson, Devon _________7

Mt. SacHammond, Alexander _________8

CerritosRobinson, Blair _________9

UnattachedSanders, Ryan _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Leap Squad TRuotolo, Titan _________1

MoorparkHolts, Elijah _________2

GlendalePalmer, Neron _________3

West Los AngJones, Elijah _________4

Cal Poly PomAgyemang, Andrew _________5

SD MesaMcClay, Juba _________6

Cal St. LosAtkins, Derrick _________7

Cal St. SanRiggins, Antonio _________8

SD MesaKenney, William _________9

Cal St. SanSamuels, Nick _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
PasadenaLam, Ethan _________1

CuyamacaConnie, Adam _________2

Golden WestMontes, Luis _________3

FullertonDe La Torre, Andy _________4

San BernardiPolk, Kaelin _________5

MoorparkPhan, Justin _________6

Cal St. SanHeid, Nick _________7

SaddlebackDeering, Christian _________8

Golden WestMesa, Mathew _________9

San BernardiSamma, Ange _________10

Alternates
Glendale DPineros, Esteban1

West Los Ang DHooper, Cameron2

Southwestern DSmart, Anthony3

Cal St. Bake DMcKinley, Justin4

SD Mesa DDubois, Will5

Event  101   Women Hammer Throw Friday (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CuyamacaDozier, Sabrina _________1

SaddlebackGillis, Anna _________2

CerritosHart, Amber _________3

SaddlebackPerez, Samantha _________4

Cal St. SanEverett, Simone _________5

Cal St. LosDail, Avery _________6

CerritosRodriguez, Crystal _________7

Cal St. BakeLugo, Micaiah _________8

UnattachedDobosy, Danica _________9

UnattachedMcArthur, Joy _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosKress, Isabella _________1

SD MesaCastillo, Irene _________2

Antelope ValWebb, Robyn _________3

Cal St. SanMercado, Amina _________4

CerritosLotulelei, Sela _________5

Cal St. LosZolozabal, Cassie _________6

FullertonGourd, Marianne _________7

MoorparkHuerta, Sierra _________8

Antelope ValAugusta, Anna-Helene _________9

SD MesaMontion, Sarah _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
MoorparkValle, Patricia _________1

CerritosGuzman, Alejandra _________2

CerritosGastelum, Samantha _________3

Long BeachRamirez, Nicole _________4

FullertonGutierrez, Yessenia _________5

Long BeachBohay, Larissa _________6

CerritosWilliams, Ailinisilose _________7

FullertonGoodbeau, Jacqueline _________8

Long BeachContreras, Marlene _________9

East LARivas, Valerie _________10

Alternates
Fullerton DTalag, Kailani1

Long Beach DSenio, Hope2

Mt. Sac DJacoub, Gianna3

West Los Ang DBaeza, Numma4

SD Mesa DEcija, Micaela5

West Los Ang DPaxton, Terysha6
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Alternates...(Event  101   Women Hammer Throw Friday)
West Los Ang DStieber, Monica7

SD Mesa DGoss, Madison8

Event  102   Men Hammer Throw Friday (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CerritosRubio, Giovanni _________1

CerritosChavez, Isaiah _________2

MoorparkDeadwylier, Steven _________3

Mt. SacGuerra, Aaron _________4

SaddlebackYdens, Christian _________5

SaddlebackGonzalez, Luigi _________6

SaddlebackMcArthur, Eric _________7

Cal St. BakeWirtz, Emmett _________8

Mt. SacCastillo, Ryan _________9

Cal St. LosDo, Sam (Kimson) _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacShigetomi, Jake _________1

FullertonPadilla, Francisco _________2

Mt. SacValenzuela, James _________3

Cal St. SanMaffei, Josh _________4

CerritosRodarte, Erik _________5

CuyamacaFadden, Thomas _________6

CuestaRojas, Cristian _________7

Mt. SacLopez-Isiordia, Anibal _________8

CerritosAbuhadba, Aladdin _________9

CuestaStork, Evan _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FullertonSpillane, Joshua _________1

MoorparkBaker, Jacob _________2

CuestaMcGee, Jack _________3

GlendaleVelasco, Matthew _________4

SD MesaHastings, Michael _________5

CerritosPuertas, Kevin _________6

CuestaSmith, Jake _________7

Antelope ValSkoog, Matthew _________8

Mt. SacSandoval Guzman, Alejandro _________9

Cal St. BakeMendez, Luis _________10

Alternates
Cerritos DRazo, Anthony1

Cerritos DKennedy, Bryan2

Cuesta DWest, Tyler3

Glendale DMelkonyan, Haykaz4

Glendale DTheard, Adam5

SD Mesa DPartlow, Robert6

SD Mesa DDuran, Ivan7

Antelope Val DWheatley, Robert8

Cuesta DFernandez, Arturo9

Antelope Val DLindsey, Issiah10

West Los Ang DTovar, Jonathan11

West Los Ang DNewman, Cameryn12

SD Mesa DPayne, Matthew13

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean14

SD Mesa DMcIntire, Hayden15

Mt. Sac DPotts, David16

SD Mesa DValle, Jonathan17

SD Mesa DNash, Jordan18

Event  103   Women Discus Throw Friday (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Long BeachRamirez, Nicole _________1

CerritosLotulelei, Sela _________2

SD MesaEcija, Micaela _________3

SaddlebackGillis, Anna _________4

CerritosRodriguez, Crystal _________5

SD MesaMontion, Sarah _________6

Cal St. SanMercado, Amina _________7

CerritosAlexander, Mystasia _________8

Cal St. BakeLugo, Micaiah _________9

CerritosWilliams, Ailinisilose _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. SacJacoub, Gianna _________1

Cal Poly PomGonzales, Jenna _________2

CuyamacaDozier, Sabrina _________3

Cal Poly PomJensen, Kate _________4

Cal Poly PomOhanesian, Larissa _________5

Cal St. LosDail, Avery _________6

Antelope ValAugusta, Anna-Helene _________7

Cal St. LosGraves, Rachel _________8

CerritosKress, Isabella _________9

Long BeachBohay, Larissa _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Antelope ValWebb, Robyn _________1

FullertonGoodbeau, Jacqueline _________2

Cal St. SanMarones, Farrah _________3

FullertonGutierrez, Yessenia _________4

FullertonGourd, Marianne _________5

MoorparkHuerta, Sierra _________6

Cal Poly PomMiki-Han, Anela _________7

CerritosGuzman, Alejandra _________8

CerritosHart, Amber _________9

Cal St. LosTabatabai, Taraneh _________10

Alternates
Cal St. San DGazcon, Joanina1

Long Beach DContreras, Marlene2

Cal St. Los DZolozabal, Cassie3

SD Mesa DCastillo, Irene4
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Alternates...(Event  103   Women Discus Throw Friday)
Fullerton DTalag, Kailani5

Long Beach DSenio, Hope6

East LA DRivas, Valerie7

Cuesta DPhillips, Kylie8

West Los Ang DBaeza, Numma9

Moorpark DValle, Patricia10

West Los Ang DPaxton, Terysha11

West Los Ang DStieber, Monica12

SD Mesa DGoss, Madison13

Event  104   Men Discus Throw Friday (30)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CuyamacaFadden, Thomas _________1

CuyamacaClark, Colton _________2

Mt. SacLopez-Isiordia, Anibal _________3

Cal St. SanMaffei, Josh _________4

CerritosGonzalez, Jorge _________5

Mt. SacBodie, Shonnardo _________6

Mt. SacSandoval Guzman, Alejandro _________7

Mt. SacPotts, David _________8

Cal St. LosEdwards, Omar _________9

CuyamacaQuichocho, Jeremyah _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CerritosRubio, Giovanni _________1

Mt. SacValenzuela, James _________2

CerritosRodarte, Erik _________3

SD MesaHastings, Michael _________4

UnattachedSommers, Anthony _________5

FullertonSpillane, Joshua _________6

Mt. SacCastillo, Ryan _________7

FullertonPadilla, Francisco _________8

GlendaleMelkonyan, Haykaz _________9

SaddlebackGonzalez, Luigi _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
CuestaStork, Evan _________1

SD MesaNash, Jordan _________2

MoorparkDeadwylier, Steven _________3

MoorparkBaker, Jacob _________4

SD MesaValle, Jonathan _________5

CerritosBergara, Jorge _________6

CerritosChavez, Isaiah _________7

CerritosArias, Endrix _________8

SaddlebackYdens, Christian _________9

Mt. SacGarcia, Anthony _________10

Alternates
Cerritos DAbuhadba, Aladdin1

Cuesta DRojas, Cristian2

SD Mesa DDuran, Ivan3

Cerritos DMunoz, Zachary4

Cuesta DSmith, Jake5

Cuesta DMcGee, Jack6

West Los Ang DTovar, Jonathan7

SD Mesa DPartlow, Robert8

Pasadena DGomez, Carlos9

SD Mesa DMcIntire, Hayden10

Cuesta DFernandez, Arturo11

Cuesta DWest, Tyler12

West Los Ang DNewman, Cameryn13

Antelope Val DSkoog, Matthew14

Glendale DTheard, Adam15

Pasadena DBustamante, Dominic16

Antelope Val DWheatley, Robert17

Antelope Val DLindsey, Issiah18

SD Mesa DSchoonover, Sean19

Cal St. Bake DMendez, Luis20

SD Mesa DPayne, Matthew21

Cal St. Bake DWirtz, Emmett22

SD Mesa DMcNair, Louis23


